The Rescuers Down Under (TIEERules

Style)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Proper Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Proper Noun - Plural

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Verb

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Determiner

Determiner

Proper Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb

Verb - Past Tense

Verb

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Verb

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Verb - Present Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Verb - Present Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Participle

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb

Adverb




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Noun - Plurd

Verb

Verb - Past Participle

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Proper Noun

Determiner

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb

Verb - Past Participle

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Noun - Plura

Verb

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Noun - Plura

Proper Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun

Noun

Verb

Noun - Plura




98

99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

. Verb - Present Tense

. Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Verb

Verb

Proper Noun

Adverb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun




The Rescuers Down Under (TIEERules Style)

Inthe Australian , 210 year old boy named Ru rescues and arare giant

golden named L unetta, who shows him her nest and . Later on, Ru

unknowingly fallsinto an animal set by Evil King Coach, alocal Evil King teacher wanted by the

Australian . When Evil King Coach finds one of the bunny's on Ru's

, heisinstantly overcome with , for he knows that catching an that

size would make him because he had caught one before, which was Lunetta's

Evil King Coach throws Ru's to apack of in order to the

Rangers into thinking that Ru was ,and himin his to force

him to reveal the of Lunetta.

A , the in the trap, runs off to the

Aid Society. A is sent to the Rescue Aid Society headquartersin Urban Skills Center, where

Austin and Allison, the RAS dlite agents, are assigned to the , despite Austin's

attemptsto marriage to Allison. They go to find Ethan Blackhurst who

them previously, but instead hisfriend Steve. Austin and Allison

Steveto them to Australiato save Ru. In , they meet Ryan Smith,

who isthe RAS local regional . Ryan becomes with Allison and starts

with her, Austin's chagrin. He serves as their "tour

guide



and in search of the boy.

At the same time, Steve isimmobilized when his column is bent out of its
natural , convincing Ryan to send him to a nearby
run by students. Steve, of the equipment the doctor intends to use (
including a ), refuses to undergo and isforced to .Hisback is
straightened by the of the student staff preventing him
from through a . Cured, Steve in search
of hisfriends. At McLeach's , Cody has been thrown into the with several of
McLeach's for refusing to give up Lunetta's whereabouts. Ru tries
to himself and the students using various objects together with a hook on
the end, but he is thwarted every time by , Evil King Coach's pet . Redlizing
that Lunetta's areRu's spot, Evil King Coach Ruinto
thinking that L unetta has , causing Ru to lead him straight to Lunetta's
Austin, Allison and Ryan, that Ru is about to for atrap,
onto Evil King Coach's Halftrack to follow him. At Lunetta's , the three students try to
Ru that he has been ; for just as they do, Evil King Coach

and captures Lunetta, along with Ru, Ryan and Allison. Following Evil King

Coach's



, Specklestriesto L unetta's eggs, but realizes they are actually egg-shaped

. Frightened that Evil King Coach might be with her, Speckles drops the
over the cliff instead. When she leaves, Austin out of the
nest with the hidden , grateful that Specklesfell for the . Just then, Steve
at the nest, whereupon Austin him to sit on
the eagle's , S0 that Austin can go after Evil King Coach. by Ru's
, Evil King Coach takes his to Falls, where heties Ru up
and hangs him over a group of in attemptsto him to them. But Austin, riding
agiant guinea he had tamed using a whispering technique that Ryan used on a
earlier, follows and Evil King Coach's
Evil King Coach then triesto the rope holding Ru above the water. To Ru, Austin
Specklesinto into Evil King Coach, causing them to both
into the . This causes the to turn their from Ru
toward Evil King Coach and Speckles, while behind them the damaged rope holding Ru breaks
apart. Evil King Coach fights and off the , but although Speckles
manages to reach the , Evil King Coach is swept over the to his death. Austin dives
into the to save Ru, but every time he . His actions, however,

buy Ryan and Allison enough time to free L unetta so they can both Ru and Austin.



Austin, to prevent any further incidents, to Allison, who

accepts while Ryan salutes him with a newfound respect. All of them

depart for Ru's . Back at the , Lunetta's finally

much to Steve's dismay.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.

and


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

