The Rescuers Down Under (TIEERules Style)

1.	Proper Noun
2.	Noun - Plural
3.	Noun
4.	Noun - Plural
5.	Noun
6.	Proper Noun - Plural
7.	Noun - Plural
8.	Noun
9.	Noun
10.	Noun
11.	Adjective
12.	Noun
13.	Noun
14.	Noun - Plural
15.	Verb
16.	Adjective
17.	Noun - Plural
18.	Noun
19.	Noun
20.	Determiner
21.	Determiner
22.	Proper Noun

23.	Proper Noun
24.	Noun
25.	Noun
26.	Noun
27.	Verb
28.	Verb - Past Tense
29.	Verb
30.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
31.	Verb
32.	Proper Noun
33.	Noun
34.	Verb - Past Participle
35.	Verb - Present Tense
36.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
37.	Noun
38.	Verb - Present Tense
39.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
40.	Verb - Present Tense
41.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
42.	Verb - Past Participle
43.	Adjective
44.	Noun
45.	Noun
46.	Verb
47.	Adverb

48.	Noun - Plural
49.	Adjective
50.	Verb - Present Tense
51.	Noun
52.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
53.	Noun
54.	Noun
55.	Verb - Past Participle
56.	Noun - Plural
57.	Verb
58.	Verb - Past Participle
59.	Proper Noun
60.	Noun
61.	Noun - Plural
62.	Adjective
63.	Noun - Plural
64.	Verb - Past Participle
65.	Noun
66.	Proper Noun
67.	Determiner
68.	Proper Noun
69.	Noun
70.	Verb
71.	Verb - Past Participle
72.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

73.	Noun - Plural
74.	Verb
75.	Noun - Plural
76.	Adjective
77.	Noun - Plural
78.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
79.	Noun - Plural
80.	Noun
81.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
82.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
83.	Noun - Plural
84.	Verb - Past Participle
85.	Noun
86.	Noun - Plural
87.	Proper Noun
88.	Noun - Plural
89.	Verb
90.	Noun
91.	Noun
92.	Noun
93.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
94.	Noun
95.	Noun
96.	Verb
97.	Noun - Plural

98.	Verb - Present Tense
99.	Noun
100.	Noun
101.	Noun - Plural
102.	Noun
103.	Adverb
104.	Noun - Plural
105.	Noun - Plural
106.	Noun
107.	Noun
108.	Noun
109.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
110.	Verb
111.	Verb
112.	Proper Noun
113.	Adverb
114.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
115.	Noun
116.	Noun
117.	Noun - Plural
118.	Noun

The Rescuers Down Under (TIEERules Style)

In the Australian, a 10 year old boy named Ru rescues and a rare giant
golden named Lunetta, who shows him her nest and Noun - Plural Later on, Ru
unknowingly falls into an animal set by Evil King Coach, a local Evil King teacher wanted by the
Australian
Noun, he is instantly overcome with Noun, for he knows that catching an Noun that
size would make him because he had caught one before, which was Lunetta's
Evil King Coach throws Ru's to a pack of noun - Plural in order to the
Rangers into thinking that Ru was, and, and him in his to force
him to reveal the of Lunetta.
A
Aid Society. A is sent to the Rescue Aid Society headquarters in Urban Skills Center, where
Austin and Allison, the RAS' elite agents, are assigned to the, despite Austin's
attempts to marriage to Allison. They go to find Ethan Blackhurst who verb - Past Tense
them previously, but instead his friend Steve. Austin and Allison Verb - Non 3rd Person Singular
Present Steve to verb them to Australia to save Ru. In Proper Noun, they meet Ryan Smith,
who is the RAS' local regional Ryan becomes verb - Past Participle with Allison and starts
Verb - Present Tense with her, Preposition or subordinating conjunction Austin's chagrin. He serves as their "tou
guide

At the same time, Steve is immobilized when his verb - 3rd Person Singular Present column is bent out of its
natural, convincing Ryan to send him to a nearby
run by students. Steve, verb - Past Participle of the equipment the doctor intends to use (
including a, refuses to undergo and is forced to verb His back is
straightened by the of the student staff preventing him
from verb - Present Tense through a Cured, Steve verb - 3rd Person Singular Present in search
of his friends. At McLeach's, Cody has been thrown into the with several of
McLeach's
to himself and the students using various objects together with a hook on
the end, but he is thwarted every time by, Evil King Coach's pet Realizing
that Lunetta's Noun - Plural are Ru's Adjective spot, Evil King Coach Noun - Plural Ru into
thinking that Lunetta has
Austin, Allison and Ryan, proper Noun that Ru is about to for a trap, proper
onto Evil King Coach's Halftrack to follow him. At Lunetta's, the three students try to
Ru that he has been; for just as they do, Evil King Coach
Verb - 3rd Person Singular Present and captures Lunetta, along with Ru, Ryan and Allison. Following Evil King

" and Noun in search of the Verb - Present Tense boy.

Coach's

Noun - Plural	_, Speckles tries to	Verb Lune	tta's eggs, but reali	zes they are actually	egg-shaped
Noun - Plural	Frightened that Evi	l King Coach mig	tht beAdjective	with her, Speck	les drops the
Noun - Plural	_ over the cliff instead	d. When she leave	s, Austin	- 3rd Person Singular Present	out of the
nest with the hidde	en <u>Noun - Plural</u>	, grateful that Spe	eckles fell for the _	Noun Just th	nen, Steve
Verb - 3rd Person Si	ingular Present at the r	nest, whereupon A	Austin Verb - 3rd	Person Singular Present	him to sit on
the eagle's	oun - Plural, so that A	Austin can go after	Evil King Coach.	Verb - Past Participle	by Ru's
Noun, Ev	il King Coach takes h	is Noun - Plural	toProper N	Falls, where	e he ties Ru up
and hangs him ove	er a group of	- Plural in atte	mpts to	him to them. But	t Austin, riding
a giant guinea	Noun he had tam	ned using a	whisperin	g technique that Rya	n used on a
Noun ear	lier, follows and	Verb - 3rd Person Singular	Present Evil Kin	ng Coach's Noun	·
Evil King Coach t	hen tries toNoun_	the rope hold	ling Ru above the v	water. To	Ru, Austin
Noun - Plural	_ Speckles into	Verb - Present Tense	_ into Evil King Co	oach, causing them to	both
Noun into	o the <u>Noun</u> . T	This causes the	Noun - Plural t	o turn their	from Ru
toward Evil King	Coach and Speckles, w	while behind them	the Adverb	_ damaged rope hold	ling Ru breaks
apart. Evil King C	oach fights and	Noun - Plural off	the Noun - Plural	, but although S	peckles
manages to reach	the Noun, Ev	il King Coach is s	swept over the	Noun to his dea	th. Austin dives
into the Noun	to save Ru, but e	very time he	Verb - 3rd Person Singular I	Present . His action	ns, however,
buy Ryan and Alli	son enough time to fre	ee Lunetta so they	can Verb	both Ru and Austin	

Austin, Verb	to pi	event any further	incidents,	Proper Noun	to Allison,	whoA	dverb	and
Preposition or subor	dinating conju	nction accepts	while Rya	n salutes him w	ith a newfound	respect. All	of them	
depart for Ru's	Noun	Back at the	Noun	, Lunetta's	Noun - Plural	finally	Noun	
much to Steve's di	smay.							

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.